
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

GSSC 10/26/2014

143

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Double Toy Poodle Betsy Kilmartin NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

GSSC 10/26/2014

143

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 75.51 1.894



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

GSSC 10/26/2014

145

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 39.04 3.714

16030 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer90 63.12 2.297

16039 Trooper Cocker Spaniel Maureen Sullivan NQ 89.45 1.621



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

GSSC 10/26/2014

162

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron100 50.18 3.228

16027 Katniss Shetland Sheepdog Joanne O'Brien NQ NT

16037 Risk Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe NQ 70.05 2.313

16028 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 71.86 2.254



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

GSSC 10/26/2014

163

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Shine Border Collie Ashley Porter95 50.81 3.208

20027 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 91.05 1.790



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

GSSC 10/26/2014

163

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Rumor Border Collie Ashley Porter90 55.08 2.959



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

GSSC 10/26/2014

175

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 55.7 3.142

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 67.93 2.576



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

GSSC 10/26/2014

179

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 49.29 3.632

16001 Thaya Border Collie Kris Thober NQ 53.49 3.346



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

GSSC 10/26/2014

183

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 47.55 3.849



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

GSSC 10/26/2014

183

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Cachi Rhodesian Ridgeback Anita Craven NQ 63.34 2.889



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

GSSC 10/26/2014

175

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 45.66 3.833

8021 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 50 3.5

8019 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 57.6 3.038

8006 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 58.53 2.99

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 60.09 2.912

8022 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 48.71 3.593

8023 Demi Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ 54.09 3.235

8007 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 57.47 3.045

8010 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 57.81 3.027

8005 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 67.13 2.607

8003 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 81.94 2.136

8009 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 87.2 2.007

8011 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 99.99 1.750



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

GSSC 10/26/2014

175

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.47 4.121

12007 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 46.67 3.75

12004 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 66.98 2.613

12002 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 43.89 3.987

12023 Spur All American Amy Carlson NQ 46.08 3.798

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 47.2 3.708

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 48.63 3.599

12003 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 52.02 3.364

12008 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 52.1 3.359

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 55.38 3.16



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

GSSC 10/26/2014

179

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 43.07 4.156

16012 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd100 47.66 3.756

16034 Skyler Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 48.15 3.718

16009 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 38.65 4.631

16007 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 42.88 4.174

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 47.5 3.768

16035 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 50.91 3.516

16006 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 53.12 3.37

16036 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 59.01 3.033

16005 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 62.08 2.883

16010 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Madelyn L. Cirinna NQ 66.61 2.687

16004 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 66.96 2.673

16011 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 75.88 2.359

16008 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 77.88 2.298



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

GSSC 10/26/2014

183

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 42.42 4.314

20005 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 39.26 4.661

20014 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 41.33 4.428

20016 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 41.76 4.382

20035 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 45.35 4.035

20018 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 48.22 3.795

20012 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 48.76 3.753

20034 Arwen Australian Shepherd Anne Derby NQ 49 3.735

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 53.15 3.443

20017 Morgan English Springer Spaniel Maryevelyn Monty NQ 82.36 2.222



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

GSSC 10/26/2014

183

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 39.65 4.615

24019 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 45.25 4.044

24006 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 49.11 3.726

24013 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 56 3.268

24004 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 63.76 2.870

24012 Keno German Shepherd Dog Joe DeYoung NQ NT

24003 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 54.54 3.355

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 66.79 2.74



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

GSSC 10/26/2014

183

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 39.33 4.653



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

GSSC 10/26/2014

145

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry100 47.16 3.075

12018 Buster Shetland Sheepdog Eileen Fernandez100 56.72 2.556

12020 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth Shattuck NQ 65.37 2.218



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

GSSC 10/26/2014

162

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ NT

12015 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 58.79 2.756

12016 Maggie Shetland Sheepdog Sherry Crossley NQ 84.57 1.916



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

GSSC 10/26/2014

163

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Lester Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar100 64.47 2.528

20032 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

GSSC 10/26/2014

183

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20020 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson NQ 59.97 3.052



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

GSSC 10/26/2014

175

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 53.92 3.246

4005 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 57.74 3.031

4004 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 70.41 2.485

4009 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

GSSC 10/26/2014

175

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 45.29 3.864

8025 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 49.2 3.557

8013 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 61.09 2.865



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

GSSC 10/26/2014

179

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 62.38 2.87

12012 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 50.8 3.524

12011 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 50.86 3.519



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

GSSC 10/26/2014

183

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 44.74 4.090

16024 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 58.05 3.152

16026 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 46.86 3.905

16025 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 62.12 2.946



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

GSSC 10/26/2014

183

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 56.52 3.238

20026 Brogan Collie Becky Smith NQ NT

20060 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 64.28 2.847



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

GSSC 10/26/2014

99

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Double Toy Poodle Betsy Kilmartin100 40.24 2.460



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

GSSC 10/26/2014

100

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 18.81 5.316

16030 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 26.74 3.74

16039 Trooper Cocker Spaniel Maureen Sullivan NQ NT

16041 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Amanda Wrobel NQ 48.95 2.043



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

GSSC 10/26/2014

101

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Shine Border Collie Ashley Porter NQ 31.13 3.244

20038 River Australian Shepherd Jennifer Darlington NQ 34.77 2.905



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

GSSC 10/26/2014

120

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Holley Papillon Margarette Mikkola NQ 59.74 2.009



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

GSSC 10/26/2014

123

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Risk Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe NQ 28.59 4.302

16027 Katniss Shetland Sheepdog Joanne O'Brien NQ 30.93 3.977

16029 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron NQ 34.91 3.523



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

GSSC 10/26/2014

124

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Dory Australian Shepherd Jennifer Darlington NQ 48.16 2.575

20027 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 58.46 2.121



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

GSSC 10/26/2014

124

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Rumor Border Collie Ashley Porter NQ 26 4.769



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

GSSC 10/26/2014

136

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ NT

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 37.02 3.674



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

GSSC 10/26/2014

138

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 32.38 4.262

16028 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 51 2.706



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

GSSC 10/26/2014

140

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 25.35 5.523

20039 Spy Australian Shepherd Jennifer Darlington NQ 44.89 3.119

20017 Morgan English Springer Spaniel Maryevelyn Monty NQ 48 2.917



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

GSSC 10/26/2014

140

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Cachi Rhodesian Ridgeback Anita Craven NQ 65.18 2.148



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

GSSC 10/26/2014

136

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.95 4.541

8021 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 31.88 4.266

8010 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 33.05 4.115

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 35.76 3.803

8003 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 36.34 3.742

8020 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 32.2 4.224

8006 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 35 3.886

8022 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 35.67 3.813

8023 Demi Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ 36.58 3.718

8005 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 38.09 3.570

8019 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 41.23 3.299

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 41.45 3.281



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

GSSC 10/26/2014

136

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 26.59 5.115

12007 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 29.03 4.685

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 29.28 4.645

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.42 4.623

12023 Spur All American Amy Carlson100 31.67 4.294

12003 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown100 35 3.886

12002 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ NT

12001 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 28.54 4.765

12008 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 37.28 3.648

12004 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 43.25 3.145



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

GSSC 10/26/2014

138

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 25.06 5.507

16007 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie100 27.21 5.072

16034 Skyler Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 30.69 4.497

16006 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 31.03 4.447

16002 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 31.57 4.371

16005 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 33.42 4.129

16012 Kira Shetland Sheepdog Linda Ladd100 33.42 4.129

16010 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Madelyn L. Cirinna100 36.15 3.817

16001 Thaya Border Collie Kris Thober NQ NT

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 25.51 5.41

16014 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 25.83 5.343

16035 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 34.63 3.985

16008 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 40.44 3.412

16036 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 44.21 3.121

16004 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 45.7 3.02

16011 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 47.09 2.931



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

GSSC 10/26/2014

140

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Arwen Australian Shepherd Anne Derby100 26.24 5.335

20007 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 27.35 5.119

20003 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner100 29.25 4.786

20006 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

20005 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 28.4 4.93

20035 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 28.85 4.853

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 29.68 4.717

20012 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 30.82 4.543

20018 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 31.24 4.481

20016 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 39.68 3.528



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

GSSC 10/26/2014

140

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 25.6 5.469

24019 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 31.73 4.412

24006 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 32 4.375

24009 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 38.65 3.622

24005 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 39.1 3.581

24010 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 40.43 3.463

24003 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 44.79 3.126

24004 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 45.17 3.099

24012 Keno German Shepherd Dog Joe DeYoung NQ 48.29 2.899

24013 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 50.31 2.783



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

GSSC 10/26/2014

140

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 26.86 5.212



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

GSSC 10/26/2014

99

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 33.71 2.937



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

GSSC 10/26/2014

100

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry100 25.81 3.874

12020 Brodie Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth Shattuck100 27.28 3.666

12018 Buster Shetland Sheepdog Eileen Fernandez100 31.45 3.18

12022 Kiernan Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth Shattuck NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

GSSC 10/26/2014

101

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Jerome German Shepherd Dog Betty Boutin NQ NT

20033 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

GSSC 10/26/2014

123

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Maggie Shetland Sheepdog Sherry Crossley95 28.5 4.316

12015 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 42.73 2.879



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

GSSC 10/26/2014

138

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 37.31 3.699



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

GSSC 10/26/2014

140

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Lester Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 47.33 2.958



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

GSSC 10/26/2014

136

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 35.12 3.872

4004 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 40.84 3.330

4009 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 51.36 2.648

4005 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 55.77 2.439



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

GSSC 10/26/2014
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 31.51 4.316

8025 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 33.74 4.031

8026 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 36.24 3.753

8024 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 47.15 2.884



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

GSSC 10/26/2014

138

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau100 30.98 4.454

12024 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 44.77 3.082

12012 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 26.28 5.251

12021 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown          NQ 35.1 3.932



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

GSSC 10/26/2014

140

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 29.05 4.819

16026 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 31.49 4.446

16024 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 46.02 3.042

16025 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 48.75 2.872



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

GSSC 10/26/2014

140

Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Brogan Collie Becky Smith100 37.11 3.773

20024 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 37.15 3.769

20060 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 37.29 3.754

20023 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz NQ 41.47 3.376

20020 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson NQ 51.21 2.734


